
CA 2 October Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
25

867
1721
-649

5
179

716
1154
-86

1
39

596
1004
-248

8
197

664
1360
-338

6
178

600
1174
-252

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2021 to October 2021 (4 months) Results

CA 2

October (Only Results)

Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

350
311
91

0
3

244
263
14

1
20
276
432
-93

4
100
259
358
37

CA 2

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
83
910
1241
-153

3
89
638
986
-189

8
225
756
1381
-300

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
96
130
-25

0
0
42
84
-27

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
87
177
-74

0
3
81
85
8

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

164
288
-87

1
24
132
185
8

0
3

115
165
-15

2
49
159
389
-127

0
0
72
130
-29

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
45
66
-11

0
0
1
3
-2

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
84
172
-75

0
3
57
138
-68

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

431
767
-261

1
30
312
492
-79

0
3

160
231
-26

2
49
160
392
-129

0
0
72
130
-29

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



October (Only) Results

Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
21
33
-10

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
30
28
4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
51
36
23

0
0
34
39
-2

0
0
61
89
-22

0
0
32
42
-6

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
11
10
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
25
34
-6

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

127
131
11

0
0
45
49
1

0
0
61
89
-22

0
0
32
42
-6

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
54
108
-51

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
101
109
17

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

107
164
-38

1
22
125
170
-16

0
3

161
430
-245

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
28
81
-49

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
80
128
-38

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
342
509
-110

1
22
153
251
-65

0
3

161
430
-245

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
18
243
628
-297

1
39
242
377
-25

0
5

251
430
-127

3
76
299
510
-60

4
114
266
447
-3

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

139
172
-10

3
110
118
182
64

1
30
125
203
-27

2
43
75
189
-59

2
55
103
217
-38

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
19
382
800
-307

4
149
360
559
39

1
35
376
633
-154

5
119
374
699
-119

6
169
369
664
-41

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



October (Only) Results

Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

143
118
53

0
0

117
121
7

1
15
135
194
-18

2
55
116
114
74

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
56
36
26

0
3
46
54
2

0
1
38
76
-31

2
45
41
86
8

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

199
154
79

0
3

163
175
9

1
16
173
270
-49

4
100
157
200
82

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
350
417
11

1
42
273
395
-46

5
139
318
504
-3

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

144
205
-49

1
25
137
201
-26

3
72
131
207
5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
33
494
622
-38

2
67
410
596
-72

8
211
449
711
2

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
54
154
-81

0
0
44
103
-46

0
1
60
140
-68

0
1
48
128
-74

0
0
47
94
-39

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
54
154
-81

0
0
44
103
-46

0
1
60
140
-68

0
1
48
128
-74

0
0
47
94
-39

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



October (Only) Results

Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
24
26
1

0
0
36
39
4

0
0
19
44
-23

0
0
26
13
15

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
24
26
1

0
0
36
39
4

0
0
19
44
-23

0
0
26
13
15

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

0
5
81
94
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

0
5
81
94
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
29
65
-32

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
8
17
100
-63

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
82
141
-16

0
0
64
118
-49

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
82
141
-16

0
9

110
283
-144

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



October (Only) Results

Oct-20 Oct-21

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
21
27
-4

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
8
43
-34

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
23
29
1

0
0
15
33
-16

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
23
29
1

0
0
44
103
-54

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6
65
146
-55

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6
65
146
-55

MD GMT Area CA 2



2021-2022

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
3
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
3
1

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




