MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 October Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2021 to October 2021 (4 months) Results

CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
New Clubs	0	5	1	8	6
Charter Members	25	179	39	197	178
New Members	867	716	596	664	600
Drops	1721	1154	1004	1360	1174
Net Growth	-649	-86	-248	-338	-252

October (Only Results)

CA 2	Oct-18	Oct-19	Oct-20	Oct-21
New Clubs	0	0	1	4
Charter Members	6	3	20	100
New Members	350	244	276	259
Drops	311	263	432	358
Net Growth	91	14	-93	37

CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
New Clubs	3	3	8
Charter Members	83	89	225
New Members	910	638	756
Drops	1241	986	1381
Net Growth	-153	-189	-300

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	96	42	0	0	0
		Drops	130	84	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-25	-27	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	3	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	87	81	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	177	85	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-74	8	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	0	1	0	2	0
		Charter Members	1	24	3	49	0
	British Columbia	New Members	164	132	115	159	72
	Idaho	Drops	288	185	165	389	130
	Washington	Net Growth	-87	8	-15	-127	-29
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
-		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	45	1	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	66	3	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	-11	-2	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
-		Charter Members	2	3	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	84	57	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	172	138	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-75	-68	0	0	0
Total	1	New Clubs	0	1	0	2	0
		Charter Members	5	30	3	49	0 0
		New Members	431	312	160	160	72
		Drops	767	492	231	392	130
		Net Growth	-261	-79	-26	-129	-29

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Oct-18	Oct-19	Oct-20	Oct-21
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	21	0	0	0
		Drops	33	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-10	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	30	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	28	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	4	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	0	0
	British Columbia	New Members	51	34	61	32
	Idaho	Drops	36	39	89	42
	Washington	Net Growth	23	-2	-22	-6
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	11	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	10	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	3	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	25	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	34	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-6	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	0	0	0
		New Members	127	45	61	32
		Drops	131	49	89	42
		Net Growth	11	1	-22	-6

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 54 108 -51	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 101 109 17	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 6 107 164 -38	1 22 125 170 -16	0 3 161 430 -245
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 28 81 -49	0 0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 80 128 -38	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 29 342 509 -110	1 22 153 251 -65	0 3 161 430 -245

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
Α		New Clubs	0	1	0	3	4
		Charter Members	18	39	5	76	114
	Ontario	New Members	243	242	251	299	266
	Quebec	Drops	628	377	430	510	447
		Net Growth	-297	-25	-127	-60	-3
N		New Clubs	0	3	1	2	2
		Charter Members	1	110	30	43	55
	Various	New Members	139	118	125	75	103
		Drops	172	182	203	189	217
		Net Growth	-10	64	-27	-59	-38
Total		New Clubs	0	4	1	5	6
		Charter Members	19	149	35	119	169
		New Members	382	360	376	374	369
		Drops	800	559	633	699	664
		Net Growth	-307	39	-154	-119	-41

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Oct-18	Oct-19	Oct-20	Oct-21
Α		New Clubs	0	0	1	2
		Charter Members	1	0	15	55
	Ontario	New Members	143	117	135	116
	Quebec	Drops	118	121	194	114
		Net Growth	53	7	-18	74
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	2
		Charter Members	2	3	1	45
	Various	New Members	56	46	38	41
		Drops	36	54	76	86
		Net Growth	26	2	-31	8
Total		New Clubs	0	0	1	4
		Charter Members	3	3	16	100
		New Members	199	163	173	157
		Drops	154	175	270	200
		Net Growth	79	9	-49	82

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	1	1	5
		Charter Members	31	42	139
	Ontario	New Members	350	273	318
	Quebec	Drops	417	395	504
		Net Growth	11	-46	-3
N		New Clubs	0	1	3
		Charter Members	2	25	72
	Various	New Members	144	137	131
		Drops	205	201	207
		Net Growth	-49	-26	5
Total		New Clubs	1	2	8
		Charter Members	33	67	211
		New Members	494	410	449
		Drops	622	596	711
		Net Growth	-38	-72	2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	1	0
	Quebec	New Members	54	44	60	48	47
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	154	103	140	128	94
		Net Growth	-81	-46	-68	-74	-39
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	1	0
		New Members	54	44	60	48	47
		Drops	154	103	140	128	94
		Net Growth	-81	-46	-68	-74	-39

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Oct-18	Oct-19	Oct-20	Oct-21
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Quebec	New Members	24	36	19	26
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	26	39	44	13
		Net Growth	1	4	-23	15
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
		New Members	24	36	19	26
		Drops	26	39	44	13
		Net Growth	1	4	-23	15

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
U		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	21	0	5
	Quebec	New Members	74	75	81
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	110	139	94
		Net Growth	-5	-52	-2
Total		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	21	0	5
		New Members	74	75	81
		Drops	110	139	94
		Net Growth	-5	-52	-2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1
		New Members	0	29
		Drops	0	65
		Net Growth	0	-32
5M		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	8
	Manitoba	New Members	0	17
	Minnesota Ontario	Drops	0	100
		Net Growth	0	-63
С		New Clubs	1	0
	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	Charter Members	28	0
		New Members	82	64
		Drops	141	118
		Net Growth	-16	-49
Total		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	28	9
		New Members	82	110
		Drops	141	283
		Net Growth	-16	-144

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Oct-20	Oct-21
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 21 27 -4
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 8 43 -34
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 23 29 1	0 0 15 33 -16
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 23 29 1	0 0 44 103 -54

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 65 146 -55
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 65 146 -55

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2021-2022
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 2 3 1
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 2 3 1